2017
Tool Systems
Counterbores and Countersinks
» CT Tools
•  Fixed dimension countersinks are suitable for counterboring of
 pre-drilled or casted holes
• Counterbores are suitable for producing cuts for cylinder head bolts,

Inserts with chamfered edges
Inserts with chipbreakers from 5 mm cutting width
Type designation
Tool shank without clamping surface
Tool shank with Weldon clamping surface
Tool with Conical tool shank
Tool with tighening thread
Cutter with cross groove
Smallest necessary bore-diameter
Maximum cutting depth
Internal coolant supply
For chamfering and deburring
Number of inserts (Polygon Cutter)
Blank
without profile
Thread depth max.
Solid carbide shaft without clamping surface
Solid carbide shaft with Weldon clamping surface
Formula for Tool Lengths
Full radius
Edge radius
157
Tool Systems
 8
D1
DIN 6535
Form A
Ø min.
9,3 mm
D
mm
D Ex*
mm
D1 min.
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
d h6
mm
L2 max.
mm
115645  9,8  9,5-10,3  9,3  85 20  8  40 1
MPHT 060202.N12
MPHT 060202.N13
MPHT 060202.N14
MPHW 060202.N15
MPHX 060202.L16
T8
111544 115619
115663 10,8 10,5-11,3 10,3  95 20 10  50 1
115664 11,8 11,5-12,3 11,3 100 25 10  50 1
115562 12,8 12,5-13,3 12,3 105 30 10  50 1
115589 13,8 13,5-14,3 13,3 110 35 10  50 1
115553 14,8 14,5-15,3 14,3 120 30 12  60 1
115622 15,8 15,5-16,3 15,3 125 35 12  60 1
115527 16,8 16,5-17,3 15,8 133 30 16  80 1
115570 17,8 17,4-18,3 16,8 138 35 16  80 1
115536 18,8 18,4-19,3 17,8 143 40 16  80 1
115639 19,8 19,4-20,3 18,8 148 45 16  80 1
115646 20,8 20,4-21,3 19,8 153 50 16  80 1
115671 21,8 21,4-22,3 20 158 55 16  80 1
115665 22,8 22,4-23,3 21 165 41 20 100 1
115607 23,8 23,4-24,3 22 170 46 20 100 1
115666 24,8 24,4-25,3 23 175 51 20 100 1
115563 25,8 25,4-26,3 24 180 56 20 100 1
115623 26,8 26,4-27,3 25 185 41 20 100 1
115680 27,8 27,4-28,3 26 190 46 20 100 1
115672 28,8 28,4-29,3 27 195 51 20 100 1
115640 29,8 29,4-30,3 28 195 51 20 100 1
115624 30,8 30,4-31,3 29 195 51 20 100 1
115608 31,8 31,4-32,3 30 195 51 20 100 1